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County Administrator
County of Prince Edward
111 N South Streetf

Farmville, VA 23901

(434) 392-8837
dstanley@co.prince-edward.va.us
Doug

Freda R. Starnes
County Administrator
County of Scott

190 Beech Street

Suite 201

Gate City, VA 24251

(276) 386-6521
fstarnes@scottcountyva.com
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James J.L. Stegmaier
Executive Manager

The Berkley Group, LLC

8420 W. Bon View Dr.

North Chesterfield, va 23235

jay.stegmaier@gmail.com
Jay

Peter M. Stephenson

Local Government Specialist
Member Services

VA Risk Sharing Association (VRSA)
Member Services

PO Box 3239

Glen Allen, VA 23058

pstephenson@vmlins.org
Peter

Scott Stevens

County Administrator

Administration

County of James City

101-D Mounts Bay Rd

Williamsburg, VA 23185

(757) 253-6603
scott.stevens@jamescitycountyva.gov
Scott

Nina Stively
Director

Animal Services

County of Loudoun
39820 Charles Town Pike
Waterford, VA 20197
(571) 233-1946
nina.stively@loudoun.gov
Nina

Jeffrey D. Stoke

Deputy County Administrator
County of Prince George

P.O. Box 68

Prince George, VA 23875

(804) 722-8612
jstoke@princegeorgecountyva.gov
Jeff
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Stephanie Straub

Assistant to the County Administrator &am|
Administration

County of Orange

P.O. Box 111

Orange, VA 22960

(540) 661-5407
sstraub@orangecountyva.gov

Stephanie

David Street

Project Manager

Office of the County Administrator
County of Loudoun

1 Harrison St. SE

Leesburg, VA 20176

(571) 258-3938 ext. 3938
david.l.street@loudoun.gov

David

James P. Taylor
Deputy County Administrator
County of Hanover

PO Box 470

Hanover, VA 23069

(804) 365-6005
jptaylor@hanovercounty.gov
Jim

R. T. Taylor

Vice President
Davenport & Company, LLC

)

rttaylor@investdavenport.com

Brian S. Thrower
Town Manager

Town of Crewe

125 East Carolina Ave.
Crewe, VA 23930

(434) 645-9453
bthrower@townofcrewe.com
Brian
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Alisande Tombarge

Master’s of Urban & Regional PIlng Student
Local Government Mgt Certificate Program
Va Polytechnic Institute and State Univ

atomb@vt.edu
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Brandy Trevino-Cripps
Political Science Student
Northern Virginia Community College

)

btrevinocripps@nvcc.edu
Brandy

Andrew O. Trivette
City Manager

City of Williamsburg

401 Lafayette Street
Williamsburg, VA 23185
(757) 220-6106
atrivette@williamsburgva.gov
Andrew

Valmarie H. Turner
Assistant County Administrator
County of Loudoun

P.O. Box 7000

Leesburg, VA 20177-7000
(703) 777-0502
valmarie.turner@loudoun.gov
Val

Marc A. Verniel

Town Manager

Town of Blacksburg

PO Box 90003

Blacksburg, VA 24062-9003
(540) 961-1130
mverniel@blacksburg.gov
Marc
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Kayla Victor-Logie
Political Science Major
Northern Virginia Community College
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kmv2111@email.vccs.edu
Kayla

Nancy Vincent

Director

Department of Human Services
City of Falls Church

300 Park Ave

Falls Church, VA 22046

(703) 248-5191
nvincent@fallschurchva.gov
Nancy

Theodore L. Voorhees
County Administrator

County of Orange

PO Box 111

Orange, VA 22960

(540) 672-3313
tvoorhees@orangecountyva.gov
Ted

Douglas C. Walker
Deputy County Executive
County of Albemarle

401 Mclntire Rd.
Charlottesville, VA 22902
(434) 296-5841 ext. 3400
dwalker3@albemarle.org
Doug

Andrew Warren
Assistant Town Manager
Town of Christiansburg

100 East Main St.
Christiansburg, VA 24073
(540) 382-6120 ext. 1130
awarren@christiansburg.org
Andrew
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Andrew Williams
COO

The Berkley Group, LLC
P.O. Box 181
Bridgewater, VA 22812
(804) 363-5988
drew@bdgllc.net

Drew

Liam Williams
Graduate Student
Va Polytechnic Institute and State Univ

)

wliam20@vt.edu
Liam

Stephen Willoughby

Director of Emergency Communications
City of Richmond

900 E. Broad St.

Richmond, VA 23219

(804) 646-7000
Stephen.Willoughby@richmondgov.com
Stephen

Havilah Wingfield
MPP Graduate Student
Regent University

)

haviwin@mail.regent.edu
Havilah

Randy Wingfield
Town Manager

Town of Christiansburg

100 E. Main Street
Christiansburg, VA 24073
(540) 382-6128 ext. 1119
rwingfield@christiansburg.org
Randy
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Amy Wolford

MPA student

MPA Program

Va Polytechnic Institute and State Univ
PO Box 21337

Roanoke, VA 24018

(540) 239-9356

AWolford@vt.edu

Amy

Taylor Wood

MFA Student

Arts Leadership

Va Polytechnic Institute and State Univ

tewood@vt.edu
Taylor

Blue Wooldridge

NAPA Fellow & Professor Emeritus and Dit
Wilder School of Gov’t &amp; Public Affairs
Virginia Commonwealth University

bwooldri@vcu.edu
Blue

James Worsley

Deputy County Administrator
Department of Human Services
County of Chesterfield

9901 Lori Road

Chesterfield, VA 23832

(804) 748-1212
worsleyj@chesterfield.gov
James

Timothy Wyatt

Deputy Director of IT

Local Government Mgt Certificate Program
County of York

120 Alexander Hamilton Blvd

Yorktown, VA 23690

(757) 890-3589

wyatt@yorkcounty.gov

Timothy
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Kenny Young
County Administrator
County of Goochland
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Lisa Zandel
MPA Student
Old Dominion University

)

Izand001@odu.edu
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